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Saturday, November 5
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Sunday, November 6 [set clocks back 1 hour to Pacific Standard Time]
09:00 Sal-A, Sal-B
12:30 FUTURE Mini-Symposium
12:30 GL-1
17:00 Science Board Meeting (closed)
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Monday, November 7
08:30 Grand Ballroom
10:15 Opening Session
10:30 Grand Ballroom
18:20 Science Board Symposium (S1)
Palm/Sail Terrace
18:30 .
21400 Welcome Reception
(for all participants and registered guests)
Tuesday, November 8
09:00 Grand Ballroom
10:30 Plenary Session (S1, S5, S8)
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21:00 Poster Session* (begins at noon)
’ “Wine and Cheese” (18:30-21:00)
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Thursday, November 10
09:00 Grand Ballroom
10:20 Plenary Session (S10)
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15:10 53
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Gallery
;?38 Poster Session* (all day)
’ “Wine and Cheese” (18:30-21:00)
Friday, November 11
09:00 Grand Ballroom
12:20 FUTURE (Plenary) Session (S10)
12:30 Grand Ballroom
13:15 Closing Session**
13:30 GL-1
18:00 Science Board Meeting (closed)
18:30 Chairman’s Reception™
21:00 [by invitation only]
Saturday, November 12
09:00 GL-1 GL-3
18:00 Science Board Meeting (closed) Governing Council Meeting (closed)
Sunday, November 13
09:00 GL-3
18:00 Governing Council Meeting (closed)

ek

(19:00-20:00: Tuesday, Nov. 8 and Thursday, Nov. 10)

10:30-10:50 Coffee Break (Except for Nov. 10, 10:20-10:40)
12:30-14:00 Lunch
16:00-16:20 Coffee Break

Ground Level:

Gallery

4th Floor: 5th Floor:
Sal = Salon Bal = Balboa
GL = Gaslamp

Grand Ballroom

Poster presenters are expected to be available to answer questions for at least one hour

Award recipients for Best Oral/Poster presentations will be announced during the Closing Session

6th Floor:
BR = Boardroom
Palm/Sail Terrace




